TBS2000B Oscilloscope
Overview
13 FEBRUARY 2020
Some Significant Challenges
• Time to market pressures drive the need to reduce test times
on today’s complex signals.
• Need to collect data over time to review trends for debugging
certain issues

• Submit labs electronically to the lab server
13 FEBRUARY 2020
Ordering Information
TBS2000B Base Models
29
BASE PRODUCTS
Model Description
TBS2072B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 70 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
TBS2074B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 70 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
TBS2102B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 100 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
TBS2104B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 100 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
TBS2202B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 200 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 2 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
TBS2204B Digital Storage Oscilloscope: 200 MHz bandwidth, 2 GS/s sample rate, 4 Channel, Optional 5 Mpts record length
Usual power cord options (A0/1/2/3/5/6/10/11/12/99) all priced at $0
Standard Accessories
• Appropriate TPP probe one per channel
• Power cord
• Installation and safety manual
• Calibration certificate documenting traceability to National Metrology Institute(s) and ISO9001 quality system registration
• Programmer manual, available on tek.com
• 5 year standard warranty
13 FEBRUARY 2020
TBS2000B Bandwidth Upgrades
30
POST-PURCHASE BANDWIDTH UPGRADES
Option Description
SUP2-BW7T102 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 70 MHz to 100 MHz on (2) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T104 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 70 MHz to 100 MHz on (4) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T202 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 70 MHz to 200 MHz on (2) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW7T204 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 70 MHz to 200 MHz on (4) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW10T202 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 100 MHz to 200 MHz on (2) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
SUP2-BW10T204 Bandwidth Upgrade; from 100 MHz to 200 MHz on (4) Channel models of TBS2000B Series oscilloscopes
• Instrument bandwidths can be upgraded in the field with a license
13 FEBRUARY 2020
Recommended Accessories
Model Description
TPA-BNC TekVPI™  to TekProbe ® BNC adapter
ACD2000 Soft transit case, for 2 Channel TBS2000B Series Oscilloscope
ACD4000 Soft transit case, for 4 Channel TBS2000B Series Oscilloscope
TEK-DPG TekVPI Deskew pulse generator signal source
067-1686-XX Power measurement deskew and calibration fixture
2-WiFi USB Wi-Fi* dongle for TBS2000 series only
TEK-USB-488 GPIB-to-USB adapter
* Certified to comply with CE, FCC and IC regulations. Available in Australia, Canada, China, EU Region, New Zealand, and United
States. For other compatible Wi-Fi adapters, see Compatible USB-WIFI dongles under Input/output ports specifications in datasheet
3113 FEBRUARY 2020